
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Flexible

Extremely durable

Exquisite fit

Unique breathability

Secure and precise grip

45% Nylon pair per. colli /

10

11

92130

92131

5701952921300

5701952921317

2116419

2116420

92127 5701952921270 2116412 7

Advanced 1906

●

● Dots on the palm

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

●

CAT II

●

● Excellent fingertip sensitivity

●

40% Nitrile 144 6 pair per. bag

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

15% Elastan

ART no. EAN DB FINFO SIZE

92126 5701952921263 2116410 6

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1906 is a work glove of the highest quality, with added dots on the palm to 

give you an even better grip in both dry and wet environments. 

The glove is knitted in nylon and elastane, which gives you optimal flexibility and unique breathability. 

Thanks to the special nitrile foam coating on the palm and fingers, the glove fits as if it were cast on your 

hand. 

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1906 is OekoTex certified. In addition, the glove is Sanitized treated to feel 

fresher for longer and protect you from germs and perspiration odor.

92132 5701952921324 2116421 12

8

9

92128

92129

5701952921287

5701952921294

2116416

2116418

EN388:2016

Level
Abrasion resistance 4 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 3 1-4

Puncture resistance 1 1-4

4131X TDM Cut resistance X A-F

              


