## PRODUCT DATASHEET



# **OX-ON Flexible**

# Advanced 1906

- Extremely durable
- Dots on the palm
- Exquisite fit
- Excellent fingertip sensitivity
- Unique breathability
- Secure and precise grip

EN1200-2016



#### CATEGORI **EN-STANDARD**

CE

CAT II

LN368.2010					
	Level				
Abrasion resistance	4	1-4			
Blade cut resistance	1	1-5			
Tear resistance	3	1-4			
Puncture resistance	1	1-4			
TDM Cut resistance	Х	A-F			
	Abrasion resistance Blade cut resistance Tear resistance Puncture resistance	Level			

### **MATERIALS**

45% Nylon 40% Nitrile 15% Elastan

### PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

144 pair per. colli / 6 pair per. bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
92126	5701952921263	2116410		6
92127	5701952921270	2116412		7
92128	5701952921287	2116416		8
92129	5701952921294	2116418		9
92130	5701952921300	2116419		10
92131	5701952921317	2116420		11
92132	5701952921324	2116421		12

## SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1906 is a work glove of the highest quality, with added dots on the palm to give you an even better grip in both dry and wet environments.

The glove is knitted in nylon and elastane, which gives you optimal flexibility and unique breathability. Thanks to the special nitrile foam coating on the palm and fingers, the glove fits as if it were cast on your

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1906 is OekoTex certified. In addition, the glove is Sanitized treated to feel fresher for longer and protect you from germs and perspiration odor.







